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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 5 - 22Gage Bowl
Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + HDCP HDCP High High Last Wk

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Sers Game Sers Game WON
1 8 SPARE OR BETTER 4 0 2350 2350 808 2065 713 4
2 17 1 LEFT 3 RIGHT 4 0 2327 2327 809 2054 718 4
3 5 ESQUER POWER 4 0 2147 2147 724 1763 596 4
4 9 JUST WON'T DO 4 0 2245 2245 784 1627 578 4
5 4 ON POINT 3 1 2379 2379 842 2118 755 3
6 14 OFF TO THE RACES 3 1 2323 2323 818 1930 687 3
7 16 THE PANTHERS 3 1 2159 2159 750 1538 543 3
8 2 "THAT PART" 2 2 2170 2170 781 1927 700 2
9 11 JUST 4 FUN 2 2 2098 2098 763 1324 505 2

10 1 DREAM TEAM 2 2 2222 2222 774 1886 662 2
11 12 GOIN' 4 12 X'S!!! 2 2 2140 2140 751 1636 583 2
12 3 SPARES COUNT 2 1 3 2207 2207 793 1958 710 1
13 13 RUN BALL RUN 1 3 2238 2238 779 1905 668 1
14 6 INCREDIBOWLERS 0 4 1581 0 0 0 0 0
15 7 RECOVERY 0 4 1551 0 0 0 0 0
16 18 FRIENDS 0 4 1520 0 0 0 0 0
17 10 THE GOLDEN AGE 0 4 1156 0 0 0 0 0
18 15 STRIKE ZONERS 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 DREAM TEAM 713 774 735 2222 2 <---> "THAT PART" 633 781 756 2170 2
7-8 SPARES COUNT 2 670 793 744 2207 1 <---> ON POINT 842 811 726 2379 3

9-10 ESQUER POWER 724 720 703 2147 4 <---> INCREDIBOWLERS 527 521 533 1581 0
11-12 RECOVERY 473 529 549 1551 0 <---> SPARE OR BETTER 762 780 808 2350 4
13-14 JUST WON'T DO 734 727 784 2245 4 <---> THE GOLDEN AGE 375 411 370 1156 0
15-16 JUST 4 FUN 720 615 763 2098 2 <---> GOIN' 4 12 X'S!!! 686 703 751 2140 2
17-18 RUN BALL RUN 748 779 711 2238 1 <---> OFF TO THE RACES 818 716 789 2323 3
19-20 STRIKE ZONERS 0 0 0 0 0 <---> THE PANTHERS 680 750 729 2159 3
21-22 1 LEFT 3 RIGHT 727 791 809 2327 4 <---> FRIENDS 493 512 515 1520 0

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk02  09/15   3-  6   5-  1   2-  4  11- 10   7- 12   9-  8  18- 16  13- 17  14- 15
Wk03  09/22   5-  4   2-  6   3-  1   9- 12  11-  8   7- 10  15- 17  18- 14  16- 13

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2379 ON POINT 818 OFF TO THE RACES 2065 SPARE OR BETTER 718 1 LEFT 3 RIGHT
2245 JUST WON'T DO 793 SPARES COUNT 2 1927 "THAT PART" 668 RUN BALL RUN
2222 DREAM TEAM 763 JUST 4 FUN 1763 ESQUER POWER 583 GOIN' 4 12 X'S!!!

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 665 JAMES E. SMITH 272 MICHAEL WHITE 620 EMMITTE WASHINGTO 266 HUEY FREDIEU

664 HOWARD MIMS 249 KEVIN WILSON 607 BUTCH LONG 226 CHARLES LANDRY
613 MIKE MOORE 229 ROY WALKER 550 GUY THOMAS 206 FRANCISCO ESQUER JR
613 TOM FAIRLY

Women 624 FRANCES WALKER 238 KATHLEEN BROWN 504 YOLANDA PLUMP 182 MABLE WILLIAMS
583 CYNTHIA COWAN 213 TONI DANGERFIELD 485 MAGGIE DELOCH 182 DOROTHY SHAW
569 PAM FEARS 205 PAULA LONG 473 BUNNIE KIMBLE 178 CAROLE FREDIEU

168 KATIE HAIRE

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2379 ON POINT 818 OFF TO THE RACES 2065 SPARE OR BETTER 718 1 LEFT 3 RIGHT
2245 JUST WON'T DO 793 SPARES COUNT 2 1927 "THAT PART" 668 RUN BALL RUN
2222 DREAM TEAM 763 JUST 4 FUN 1763 ESQUER POWER 583 GOIN' 4 12 X'S!!!

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 665 JAMES E. SMITH 272 MICHAEL WHITE 620 EMMITTE WASHINGTO 266 HUEY FREDIEU

664 HOWARD MIMS 249 KEVIN WILSON 607 BUTCH LONG 226 CHARLES LANDRY
613 MIKE MOORE 229 ROY WALKER 550 GUY THOMAS 206 FRANCISCO ESQUER JR
613 TOM FAIRLY

Women 624 FRANCES WALKER 238 KATHLEEN BROWN 504 YOLANDA PLUMP 182 MABLE WILLIAMS
583 CYNTHIA COWAN 213 TONI DANGERFIELD 485 MAGGIE DELOCH 182 DOROTHY SHAW
569 PAM FEARS 205 PAULA LONG 473 BUNNIE KIMBLE 178 CAROLE FREDIEU

168 KATIE HAIRE

Team Rosters
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
1 - DREAM TEAM  Lane 8  HDCP=112  Avg=657
JOSEPH DANIELS 445 3 bk163 163
BUNNIE KIMBLE 473 3 bk163 163
CLIFFORD BROWN 430 3 bk158 158WILLIE BROWN 538 3 bk173 173

2 - "THAT PART"  Lane 9  HDCP=81  Avg=698
WILLIE DUNMORE JR. 501 3 bk177 177
MARIA HILL 419 3 bk155 155
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Book Book
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
3 - SPARES COUNT 2  Lane 5  HDCP=83  Avg=694
KEVIN WILSON 590 3 bk181 181
MABLE WILLIAMS 484 3 bk169 169
WILLIAM VAUGHAN 364 3 bk154 154
ROY WALKER 520 3 bk190 190
PAM FEARS 458 3 bk153 153

4 - ON POINT  Lane 10  HDCP=87  Avg=689
DOROTHY SHAW 500 3 bk155 155
CHARLES LANDRY 562 3 bk178 178
PAULA LONG 449 3 bk163 163
BUTCH LONG 607 3 bk193 193

5 - ESQUER POWER  Lane 7  HDCP=128  Avg=638
FRANCISCO ESQUER JR 547 3 bk187 187
UTE ESQUER 355 3 bk132 132
VIRGINIA ESQUER 374 3 bk124 124
RICK ESQUER 487 3 bk195 195

6 - INCREDIBOWLERS  Lane 6  HDCP=104  Avg=668
YOLANDA PLUMP 504 3 bk172 172
SUE BATTLE 442 3 bk153 153
KARL DUKE 0 0 bk150 150
ED PLUMP 443 3 bk193 193

7 - RECOVERY  Lane 13  HDCP=146  Avg=615
ELTON CLEMMONS 433 3 bk132 132
CIEDRA AUSTIN 0 0 bk140 140
STEPHANIE WHEATON 0 0 bk154 154
KRISS BROOKS 368 3 bk189 189

8 - SPARE OR BETTER  Lane 16  HDCP=95  Avg=682
DARRELL BRYSON 515 3 bk172 172
CAROLE FREDIEU 434 3 bk158 158
FRANCES WALKER 504 3 bk150 150
HUEY FREDIEU 612 3 bk202 202

9 - JUST WON'T DO  Lane 15  HDCP=222  Avg=522
CAROLYN TWEEDY 0 0 bk120 120
TOM FAIRLY 493 3 150 ___
PAT BROWN 352 3 bk116 116
JOHN BROWN JR 386 3 bk136 136

10 - THE GOLDEN AGE  Lane 12  HDCP=171  Avg=585
CYNTHIA COWAN 448 3 bk143 143
LYNN KOHL 0 0 bk142 142
MARCELINO CEJA 0 0 bk150 150
W. PAUL EDWARDS 453 3 bk150 150

11 - JUST 4 FUN  Lane 11  HDCP=258  Avg=475
SAMUEL BROWN 122 1 bk142 142
DORLETTE STOKES 216 3 bk114 114
JAMES E. SMITH 374 3 bk78 78
JOYCE BRANTLEY 398 3 bk141 141

12 - GOIN' 4 12 X'S!!!  Lane 14  HDCP=150  Avg=611
MAJOR WOODARD 417 3 bk156 156
MAGGIE GIPSON 413 3 bk139 139
CAROL MASTON 348 3 bk140 140
CLEVELAND JOHNSON 0 0 bk176 176

13 - RUN BALL RUN  Lane 19  HDCP=111  Avg=661
CHARLES FUNDERBURK 516 3 bk170 170
GLORIA CULPEPPER 354 3 bk140 140
MAGGIE DELOCH 485 3 bk165 165
GUY THOMAS 550 3 bk186 186

14 - OFF TO THE RACES  Lane 21  HDCP=131  Avg=635
KATIE HAIRE 439 3 bk158 158
HOWARD MIMS 496 3 bk130 130
CLARENCE MIMS 533 3 bk175 175
CLARENCE DUNNING 462 3 bk172 172

15 - STRIKE ZONERS  Lane 22  HDCP=159  Avg=601
MARIA CAINAS 0 0 bk146 146
JUAN CAINAS 0 0 bk155 155
CARLOS PLACENCIA 0 0 bk150 150
EDGAR MARTINEZ 0 0 bk150 150

16 - THE PANTHERS  Lane 18  HDCP=207  Avg=539
MAC JOHNSON 420 3 bk157 157
YOLANDA GALLIEN 300 3 bk118 118
TONI DANGERFIELD 385 3 bk139 139
MIKE MOORE 433 3 bk125 125

17 - 1 LEFT 3 RIGHT  Lane 20  HDCP=91  Avg=685
JOE COLEMAN 0 0 bk191 191
KATHLEEN BROWN 508 3 bk159 159
MASHAWN CROSS 383 3 bk135 135
EMMITTE WASHINGTON 620 3 bk200 200

18 - FRIENDS  Lane 17  HDCP=133  Avg=632
DAVID FERGERSON 434 3 bk154 154
BETTY WOODS 313 3 bk140 140
LILA DODSON 0 0 bk186 186
JIM CLARK 407 3 bk152 152

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
TOMMY BRANTLEY 0 0 150 ___
CATHI BURLESON 0 0 140 ___
STEVE DANIELS 0 0 150 ___
LEATHA DAVIS 0 0 140 ___
TOM FAIRLEY 0 0 150 ___
DIANA GILES 0 0 140 ___
LESTER HARMON 0 0 150 ___
VAUGHN HARRIS 0 0 150 ___
ELEANOR JARVIS 0 0 140 ___
LAMART JENKINS 0 0 150 ___
WALTER JOHNSON 0 0 150 ___
HORACE JONES 0 0 150 ___
ERNESTINE LINDSAY 0 0 140 ___
EMMET MARTINEZ 0 0 bk173 173
SANDRA MIMS 0 0 140 ___

GIGI MORTON 396 3 140 ___
LUPE NAVARRETE 0 0 140 ___
CHARLENE PETERSON 0 0 140 ___
RAY RHONE JR 0 0 150 ___
LILLIAN RICHARDO 0 0 140 ___
EMMA RIDEOUT 0 0 140 ___
FRANK SAVAGE 0 0 150 ___
JAMES SMITH SR 0 0 150 ___
ERIC WALKER 0 0 150 ___
JAKE J. WATSON 0 0 150 ___
JUANITA L. WATSON 0 0 140 ___
NATE WATSON 0 0 150 ___
TIMOTHY WHITLOW 0 0 150 ___
GERALD WILSON 0 0 150 ___
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